©2014 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.
Classification: [Protected] - All rights reserved       1   |
Datasheet:
Smart-1 Appliances
Smart-1 Appliances
Cyber security management
in the era of Big Data
Security Management Appliances

Datasheet: Smart-1 Appliances
ACCESSORIES
 225 3050 3150
Interfaces
4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 - ✔ ✔
8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 - ✔ ✔
2 Port 1000Base-F SFP - ✔ ✔
4 Port 1000Base-F SFP - ✔ ✔
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ - ✔ ✔
4 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ - ✔ ✔
Storage Interface (SAN) expansion card ✔ ✔ ✔
1 SmartEvent and Compliance for one year. Two and three year SKUs are available
2 All bundles include SmartLog and a 4-year license for SmartEvent and SmartReporter
ORDERING APPLIANCES
Smart-1 Appliances SKU
Smart-1 205 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 5 Security Gateways1 CPAP-SM205
Smart-1 205 Appliance with Log & Event Security Management for 5 Security Gateways2 CPAP-SM205-EVNT
Smart-1 210 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 10 Security Gateways1 CPAP-SM210
Smart-1 210 Appliance with Log & Event Security Management for 10 Security Gateways2 CPAP-SM210-EVNT
Smart-1 225 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 25 Security Gateways1 CPAP-SM225
Smart-1 225 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 25 Security Gateways
(Including SAN card)1 CPAP-SM225-SAN
Smart-1 225 Appliance with Log & Event Security Management for 25 Security Gateways2 CPAP-SM225-EVNT
Smart-1 3050 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 50 Security Gateways1 CPAP-SM3050
Smart-1 3050 Appliance with Policy and Log Management for 5 Security Domains1 CPAP-SM3050-MD5
Smart-1 3050 Appliance with Policy and Log Management for 10 Security Domains with High
Performance Package (including 128GB RAM, 2x10GBase-F SFP+ interface card, 2xSFP+ short-
range transceivers)1
CPAP-SM3050-MD10-HPP
Smart-1 3050 Appliance with Log & Event Security Management for 50 Security Gateways2 CPAP-SM3050-EVNT
Smart-1 3050 Appliance with Log Security Management for 10 Security Domains CPAP-SM3050-MLOG10
Smart-1 3150 Appliance with Policy, Log & Event Security Management for 150 Security Gateways1 CPAP-SM3150
Smart-1 3150 Appliance with Policy and Log Management for 5 Security Domains1 CPAP-SM3150-MD5
Smart-1 3150 Appliance with Policy and Log Management for 10 Security Domains with
High Performance Package (including 256GB RAM, 12x2TB hard drives, SAN interface card,
2x10GBase-F SFP+ interface card, 2xSFP+ short-range transceivers)1
CPAP-SM3150-MD10-HPP
Smart-1 3150 Appliance with Log & Event Security Management for 150 Security Gateways2 CPAP-SM3150-EVNT
Smart-1 3150 Appliance with Log Security Management for 10 Security Domains CPAP-SM3150-MLOG10
©2014 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.
May 22, 2014
CONTACT CHECK POINT
Worldwide Headquarters

8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 interface card CPAC-8-1C-L
2 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card.
Requires additional 1000Base SFP transceiver modules per interface port.
CPAC-2-1F
4 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card.
Requires additional 1000Base SFP transceiver modules per interface port.
CPAC-4-1F
SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) for CPAC-2-1F and CPAC-4-1F CPAC-TR-1SX
SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) for CPAC-2-1F and CPAC-4-1F CPAC-TR-1LX
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card.
Requires an additional 10GBase SFP+ transceiver per interface port.
CPAC-2-10F
4 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card.
Requires an additional 10GBase SFP+ transceiver per interface port.
CPAC-4-10F
SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber Ports - short range (10GBase-SR) for CPAC-2-10F and CPAC-4-10F CPAC-TR-10SR
SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR) ) for CPAC-2-10F and CPAC-4-10F CPAC-TR-10LR
Storage Interface (SAN) expansion card for Smart-1 3050/3150 CPAC-SAN-SM3050/3150
Hardware Expansions SKU
Additional 16GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 225 CPAC-RAM16GB-SM225
Additional 32GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 3050 CPAC-RAM32GB-SM3050
Additional 64GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 3150 CPAC-RAM64GB-SM3150
128GB RAM (replacement) for Smart-1 3050 CPAC-RAM128GB-SM3050
256GB RAM (replacement) for Smart-1 3050/3150 CPAC-RAM256GB-SM3050/3150
2TB Hard Drive for Smart-1 225, 3050, 3150 CPAC-HDD-2TB-SM225/3050/3150
Spares and Replacements SKU
Replacement parts kit for Smart-1 225
(including one Hard Disk Drive, one Power Supply, one Fan module)
CPAC-SPARE-SM225